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1 Los  Ga tos * 114.125 27.950 29.100 28.875 28.200

23 1 1

438 M ade line  Chen 9.450 9.750 9.500

443 Haven Ess ig 9.300

457 Colle tte  Haase 9.200

478 Izabe lla  R ivas 9.700 9.600

440 Char lotte  Conne ll 9 .650 9.4009.700

465 M or iah Lin 9.2009.675

2 A me rica n * 113.375 28.200 28.500 28.725 27.950

32 2 2

163 A lexia  Blanco 9.450 9.650

189 Naom i M adland 9.450 9.350

170 Pa ige  C rothe rs 9.300 9.450

220 V ictor ia  V onkoch 9.600

202 Jam ie  Pa tzan 9.450 9.350

174 Va le r ia  F iz  M etca lf 9.625

157 Eleanor Adiego 9.2509.450

3 Four  Sta rs * 113.300 28.850 28.400 27.700 28.350

11 3 4

105 Janiya  Graves 9.700 9.200

118 Blake  Nissen 9.600 9.600 9.6509.450

108 Dani Jordan 9.550

113 Isabe lla  Le ite 9.400 9.5009.200

117 Ruhi Na icke r 9.400 9.050

4 W e st  V a lle y * 110.050 27.550 27.650 28.050 26.800

44 4 3

260 T atum  Orque 9.250

256 T ina  Lu 9.150 9.250 8.9009.600

272 A lyssa  W u 9.150 9.000

262 Jiya  Pa te l 9.200

253 Elizabe th Huang 9.200

243 A lex Ben David 9.250

259 M aryam  M irza 9.200

250 Deanna  F reeden 8.900
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